

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2984 OF 2008

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, GUJARAT CENTRAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAURASTHRA CEMENT & CHEM. INDUSTRIES LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is granted three weeks time  
to file statement of case.

(Vishal Anand)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master